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Contract Contractor Telephone Federal ID 
PT60953 EMC 

176 South Street 
Hopkinton, MA 01748 
 

 04-2680009 

 Contract Administrator: 
Gary Shoemaker 
gary.shoemaker@emc.com 
 

 
Phone: (512) 263-1858 
Fax: (888) 580-6069 

 

 Sales: 
Matt Cillis 
Cillis_Matthew@emc.com 
 

 
Phone: (518) 459-2957  
Fax: (518) 489-2034 

 

 
Value Added Resellers Telephone Federal ID 
Advistor, Inc. 
345 Woodcliff Dr 
Fairport, NY 14450 
Attn: Robert S King 

Phone: (585) 264-1044 x 105  
Fax: (585) 264-1466 
bking@advistor.com 
 

43-1964891 

AdvizeX Technologies 
632 Cross Keys Office Park 
Fairport, NY 14450 
Attn: Michael Goodman, Account Executive 

Phone: (585) 223-4051 
Fax: (216) 901-1842 
mgoodman@advizex.com 
 

37-1504931 

Agilysys, Inc 
6675 Parkland Blvd 
Solon, OH 44139 
Attn: Jane Butler, Account Executive 

Phone: (518) 384-2238 
Fax: (518) 384-3374 
jane.butler@agilysys.com 
 

340907152 

Annese & Associates, Inc. 
100 Elwood Davis Rd, 1st Floor 
N. Syracuse, NY 13212 
Attn: Joseph LoRe, CFO 

Phone: (800) 723-2213 
Fax: (315) 453-4575 
jlore@annese.com 

16-0984328 
WBE 

BlueWater Communications Group LLC 
110 Parkway Dr South 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Chris Cagnazzi, CFO 

Phone: (631) 656-7601 
Fax: (631) 334-4380 
Chris.cagnazzi@blueh2ogroup.com 
 

20-4359986 

CASO, Inc. 
110 Williams St 
New York, NY 10038 
Attn: Richard Tamaro 

Phone: (212) 566-8580 
Fax: (212) 566-8584 
richard.tamaro@casoinc.com 

13-4020673 
SBE 

CDW Government, Inc 
230 N Milwaukee Ave 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Wilson Garcia 

Phone: (312) 705-3363 
Fax: (312) 705-8663 
wilsgar@cdwg.com 
 

36-4230110 

CMA Consulting Services     
700 Troy-Schenectady Rd 
Latham, NY 12110 
Attn: Tom Mullen 

Phone: (518) 783-9003 
Fax: (518) 783-5093 
tmullen@cma.com 
 

22-2580799 
WBE 

Compulink Technologies Inc.   
214 West 29th St, Suite 201 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Denise Arboleda, Vice President 

Phone: (212) 695-5465 
Fax (212) 695-5560 
denise@compu-link.com 
 

11-2967448 
MBE 

Content Archiving Solutions 
419 Palmer Ave, Suite 22B 
Falmouth, MA 02540 
Attn: Mike Bridges, President 

Phone: (508) 457-7080 
Fax: (401) 615-8339 
mikeb@contentarchivingsolutions.com 

20-8025118 
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Value Added Resellers Telephone Federal ID 
Core BTS, Inc. 
3 Tallow Wood Dr 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Tony DeFeciani, Vice President 

Phone: (518) 831-8910 20-3873764 

Datalink Corporation 
8170 Upland Circle 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 
Attn: Stuart D Missling 

Phone: (952) 279-4868 
Fax: (952) 944-7869 
smissling@datalink.com 
 

41-0856543 

Dell Marketing LP 
1 Dell Way - RR 8 Box 8707 
Round Rock, TX 78682 
Attn: ChesLynn Browning 

Phone: (512) 725-8226  
Fax: (877) 248-3734 
cheslynn_browning@dell.com 
 

74-2616805 

Distributed Technology Group LLC 
6913 Jillian Rise 
Victor, NY 14564 
Attn: Mark Matheson, President 

Phone: (585) 943-5100 
Fax: (585) 486-1900 
Matheson.mark@distechgroup.com 

27-1011510 
SBE 

Dyntek Corporation  
12 Metro Park Suite 206 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Denise Leonard 

Phone: (518) 207-3402 
Fax: (518) 207-3429 
Denise.leonard@dyntek.com 
 

13-4067484 

Eastern Computer Exchange Inc. 
105 Cascade Blvd. 
Milford, CT 06460 
Attn: Jim Soja 

Phone: (212) 946-2781 
Fax: (203) 877-5335 
jimsoja@ecei.com 
 

06-1321818 

ePlus Technology 
125 Kennedy Dr Suite 500 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Mike Ragusa 

Phone: (631) 478-6503 
Fax: (631) 478-6603 
mragusa@eplus.com 
 

54-1904151 

FusionStorm 
124 Grove St, Suite 311 
Franklin, MA 02038 
Attn: Melanie Mesmer, Contracts Admin 

Phone: (508) 520-5011 
Fax: (508) 590-5702 
mmesmer@FusionStorm.com 

88-0382430 

GovConnection 
732 Milford Rd  
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Attn: Michelle Lawrence, Sr. Contracts Mgr 

Phone:  (800) 800-0019 x75582 
Fax:  (603) 683-2482 
sledcontracts@govconnection.com 
 

52-1837891 

Gotham Technology Group, LLC 
888 7th Ave, 35th Floor 
New York, NY 10106 
Attn: Farah Smith, Sr Acct Manager 

Phone: (212) 444-4567 
Fax: (212) 444-4528 
fsmith@gothammtg.com 
 

13-4187205 

GSS Infotech  NY, Inc.  
1762 Central Ave 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Lewis Needham, Vice President Sales 

Phone: (518)724-3118   
Lewis.Needham@gssinfotech.com 
 

72-1563114 

International Computerware Inc. 
420 Lakeside Ave 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Attn: James F Pinzino, President 

Phone: (508) 630-1611 
Fax: (508) 481-6161 
jimpinzino@iciamerica.com 
 

04-2889573 

Keane, Inc. 
100 City Square 
Boston, MA 02129 
Attn: Mr. John Maisano, Vice President 

Phone Number: (617) 241-9200 ext. 1252 
Fax Number: (617) 241-9507 
John.Maisano@Keane.com 

04-2437166 
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Value Added Resellers Telephone Federal ID 
Nexus Consortium 
1933 Hwy 35, #356 
Wall, NJ 07719 
Contact:  George Riesco, Principal 

Phone: (732) 643-1700 
George@nexusnet.com 
 

54-1756965 

Proquire LLC 
(a wholly owned subsidiary of Accenture) 
161 N. Clark St 
Chicago, IL 60601-3200 
Attn: Sara Jacob 

Phone: (312) 450-5533 
Fax: (312) 652-3291 
Sara.e.jacob@accenture.com 
 

36-3633216 

Siemens Medical Solutions, Inc. 
51 Valley Stream Parkway 
Malvern, PA 19355 
Attn: Penny Flack 

Phone: (610) 219-6382  
Fax: (610) 219-6541 
penny.flack@siemens.com 
 

22-2417778 

Structured Technologies, Inc. 
72 Cascade Dr 
Rochester, NY 14614 
Attn: Peter Allen 

Phone: (585) 246-4558 
Fax: (585) 423-9642 
pallen@struct.com 

16-1350396 

Synergy Global Solutions Inc d/b/a 
  Western New York Computing Systems, Inc. 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Rd 
Pittsford, NY 14534  
Attn: Lisa Furlong 

Phone: (888) 757-4261 x7524  
Fax: (315) 457-6075 
lfurlong@synergy.gs 
  

16-0985336 

Systems Management Planning, Inc.  
75 Goodway Dr              
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Mary Piehler 

Phone: (585) 324-0801 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
mary.piehler@smp-corp.com 

16-1545953  
SBE 
WBE 

Unisys Corporation 
10B Madison Ave Extension 
Albany, NY 12203-5383 
Attn: Joseph W Lynch 

Phone: (518) 452-6106  
Fax: (518) 452-6294 
Joseph.Lynch@unisys.com 
 

38-0387840 

Verizon Network Integration Corp.  
14 Corporate Woods Blvd 
Albany, NY 12211 
Attn: Donnalee O'Donnell 

Phone: (518) 426-2178 
Fax: (518) 689-5665 
Donnalee.odonnell-
smith@verizonbusiness.com 

23-2743964 

World Wide Technology, Inc. 
5 Penn Plaza, 23rd Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Daniel Murphy 

Phone: (646) 383-6025 
Fax: (646) 383-6025 
Dan.murphy@wwt.com 
 

43-1912895 
MBE 

ZiBiz Corp.      
2155 Ocean Ave Suite C 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
Attn: Paul Franco 

Phone: (631) 738-1100 
Fax: (631) 738-0035 
pfranco@zibiz.com 

51-0397349  
MBE 

 


